Date

9-10

10

13

13

13

14

NOVEMBER 1984

Event

COURTESY VISIT: Korean Purchasing Team

INTERVIEW: KGW Election Special
RECEPTION/AUCTION: Western Art Show
ATTEND: 6th Annual Chinese Food

Faire

PARTICIPATE: Town Hall

CHAT WITH VOLUNTEERS/PRESS CONFERENCE:

ATTEND: Victory Parties

COURTESY VISIT: Wafule Wabuge,
Kenyan Ambassador to US

SPEECH: School Boards Association
Annual Convention

INTERVIEW: Sue Hill

TAPE: Supermarket Sat. Publie
Service Announcement

ATTEND: Albany Veterans' Day
Festivities

DINNER: Sen. Ripper Testimonial
PARTICIPATE: Canadian Money
Announcement

SPEECH: League of Oregon Cities

PARTICIPATE: Breakers Press Conference

KEYNOTE SPEECH: Association of Oregon
Counties Annual Conference

Location

Capitol

KGW Studios
Portland

Jantzen Beach Thunderbird
Portland

Western Forestry Center
Portland

KATU Studios
Portland

Reagan-Bush Headquarters
Portland

Portland
Capitol
Marriott Hotel
Portland
Capitol
Capitol
Albany
Timber Inn
Coos Bay
Capitol
Hilton Hotel

Eugene

Multnomah Athletiec Club
Portland

Valley River Inn
Eugene




14

14

14

14

14

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

19

19

20
21

21

SPEECH: Tourism Conference

PARTICPATE: - Premiere of "Northwest
Issues,” KWAX Radio

REMARKS/PRESENT CERTIFICATES: Hot

Foods Reception/Press Conference

ATTEND: Coast Distributors Fall
Products Show Reception

REMARKS/PRESENT AWARDS: Oregon
Consortium Board of Directors Meeting

SPEECH: Portland Community College
Trade Seminar on Japan

REMARKS: Supermarket Saturday Media
Event

VISIT:

REMARKS: Oregon Lifesaver
ATTEND: OMSI Auction
REMARKS: Cascade Council BSA
Induction Ceremony

ATTEND: OSU/UO Football Game

DROP BY: Alpha Gamma Rho Fraternity
60th Anniversary Reception

RETIREMENT DINNER: Pres. MacVicar
SPEECH: Atkinson Graduate School of
Management

DINNER: Far East Trade Mission Reunion

ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Board Meeting

INTERVIEW: Sara Hathaway, Portland
Public Schools

INTERVIEW: Wolfgang Dill, OSU

Hilton Hotel
Eugene

University of Oregon
Eugene

Lane Co. Courthouse
Eugene

Hilton Hotel
Eugene

Valley River Inn
Eugene

Marriott Hotel
Portland

Safeway
Portland

Health Division
Portland

Union Station
Portland to Hillsboro

University of Portland
Portland

State Fairgrounds
Salem

Corvallis

Elks Lodge
Corvallis

Oregon State University
Corvallis

Willamette University
Salem

Wierson Residence
Portland

Portland

Capitol

Capitol




23

23

26

26

27

28

28

28

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

INTERVIEW: ‘New York Times

A-TEAM DINNER

MEET: Statesman-Journal Editorial
Board

MEET: Oregonian Editorial Board
SPEECH: Oregon Wheat Annual
Convention

SPEECH: Tax Executives Institute
SPEECH: Tax Executives Institute
SPEECH: Publie Affairs Council
SPEECH: AOI Legislative Briefing

PRESENT: - Productivity Award

PRESS CONFERENCE: Gov. Hu Ping
INTERVIEW: 2 at 4

RECEIVE: - Book from Warm Springs
Tribe

GOVERNOR'S RECEPTION: Gov. Hu Ping

STATE DINNER: Gov. Hu Ping

Capitol

Illahe Country Club
Salem

Statesman Offices
Salem

Oregonian Offices
Portland

Lloyd Center Red Lion
Portland

World Trade Club
San Francisco, Calif.

Marriott Hotel
Santa Clara, Calif.

Fairmont Hotel
San Francisco, Calif.

Executive Inn
Salem

Dept. of Motor Vehicles
Salem

Portland Airport

KATU Studios
Portland

Oregon Hist. Society
Portland

Jantzen Beach Red Lion
Portland

Jantzan Beach Red Lion
Portland




